Race Date
September 10, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
50
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Kevin McMahon
Robert Anderson
James Furey
Jason Yorton
Nathan Davis
Jacquel Thorpe
Anthony Staiano
Lauren Pray
Fred Arrinat

Jim Boo

Mike Furet

Erin Sheridan
Jordan Baughman
Leighton Shell
Halle McCormick
Matt Bolt

Rainer Schochat
Jason DiBraccio
Mathew Allison
lan Mayergoyz
Eric Wunderlich
Sasha Mayergoyz
Kathryn Dahl
Mike Dahl

Mary Borge
John Sprague
Paul Szyperski
Jean Vander Sanden
Eric Krieg
Joseph Maffey
Jake Taylor
Kristen Gale
Guillermo Rivera
Tim Molek

Mia DiBraccio
Amy Current

Jill Grech

Jackie Roberts
Genny Rodriguez
Michael Matelse
William Longo
Lisa Durham
Henry Gale
Bruce Young
Alan Foreman
Daniel Huber
David Hight

Tina Johns
Andrew Foff
Doug DeRock
Brian Kelly

Peter Hilton
Suzy Glowiak
Taft Szyperski
Mary Ann Murray
Patricia Ehorn
Denise Blackburn
Elita Hohner
John Wunderlich
Brian Davis
Dominica Davis
Nick Jasinski

Bill Bainter
Hazel Kraft
Jordan Kraft

Jan Tiedemann
John Alberts

City

Naperville IL
LaGrange IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
LaGrange IL

La Grange IL
Addison IL

La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL
Willow Springs IL
Berwyn IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange Park IL
Elmwood Park IL
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange IL

La Grange IL
Wheaton IL

La Grange IL
Western Springs IL
Western Springs IL
Western Springs IL
Chicago IL

La Grange IL
Countryside IL

La Grange IL
Berwyn IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
Darien IL
Morton Grove
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Riverside IL
Chicago IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange Park IL
Western Springs IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange IL

Des Plaines IL
Des Plaines IL
Western Springs IL
Downers Grove IL
Woodridge IL

L

Countryside IL
Indian Head Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Healdsburg CA
Hickory Hills 1L

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2016 Brat Trot 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1174
1309
1305
1278
1007
1298
1302
1183
1284
299
1286
1282
1306
1191
1283
294
1190
1134
1303
1171
1277
1172
1289
1288
1297
1193
1197
1254
1163
1168
1199
1142
1291
1179
1135
874
1285
1185
1186
1170
1166
1301
1141
1300
1140
1152
1148
1157
1139
1133
1159
1149
1144
1198
1180
1137
288
1151
1276
1310
1311
1295
189
1160
1161
1212
90

23
25
31
41
14
13
15
33
51
55
33
48
31
46
43
31
60
12
47
11
33
42
33
33
51
54
46
45
28
36
13
39
48
51
11
47
40
33
26
57
23
54

8
65
58
31
61
40
34
66
41
59
58
11
56
55
57
31
62
52
54
13
53
36
39
56
49
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-44
10-14
10-14
15-19
Top Fin
50-54
55-59
30-34
Top Fin
30-34
45-49
Top Fin
30-34
60-64
10-14
45-49
10-14
30-34
40-44
30-34
30-34
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
25-29
35-39
10-14
35-39
45-49
50-54
10-14
45-49
40-44
30-34
25-29
55-59
20-24
50-54
1-9
65-69
55-59
30-34
60-64
40-44
30-34
65-69
40-44
55-59
55-59
10-14
55-59
55-59
55-59
30-34
60-64
50-54
50-54
10-14
50-54
35-39
35-39
55-59
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:32.9 16:33.3
20:34.6 20:35.3
20:45.9 20:48.6
21:28.6 21:29.6
21:35.6 21:36.9
21:54.3 21:54.6
22:25.6 22:28.5
22:33.7 22:34.6
22:38.3 22:41.7
22:44.7 22:48.7
22:55.8 23:13.0
23:12.2 23:13.7
24:12.3 24:15.4
24:33.4 24:37.4
24:34.6 24:35.9
24:38.8 24:41.1
24:46.5 24:51.1
24:56.6 24:58.2
25:04.9 25:16.3
25:27.2 25:35.6
25:33.8 25:45.3
25:47.2 25:55.6
26:15.3 26:23.8
26:15.6 26:24.1
26:30.7 26:45.1
26:36.8 26:51.1
26:38.1 26:46.3
26:38.5 26:44.1
26:50.2 27:01.5
27:04.1 27:07.9
27:18.5 27:20.6
27:19.4 27:25.7
27:32.8 27:57.9
27:51.3 28:00.6
28:04.0 28:11.3
28:10.1 28:28.5
28:17.2 28:19.8
28:37.1 28:47.6
28:45.8 28:46.4
28:56.0 29:05.3
29:05.5 29:19.1
29:16.1 29:22.5
29:20.5 29:26.6
29:22.2 29:28.8
29:22.3 29:34.9
29:22.7 29:33.3
29:34.8 29:38.3
30:31.0 30:32.7
30:49.1 30:57.4
30:56.3 31:06.0
31:05.1 31:23.6
31:10.3 31:22.8
31:14.8 31:27.1
31:35.3 31:41.9
31:37.9 31:46.7
31:38.0 31:46.9
31:42.6 31:45.1
31:45.7 31:53.1
32:03.4 32:15.3
32:12.3 32:31.6
32:12.4 32:31.9
32:17.5 32:23.7
32:22.7 32:28.9
32:25.6 33:18.2
32:26.0 33:17.6
32:55.7 33:09.1
32:59.1 33:09.4
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Emma Szyperski
Kate Spelman
Lawrence Stange
Susan Valentine
Angelia Cienkus
Diane Randolph
Karl Johnson
Andrea Bial
William Peterman
Jim Cienkus
Rachel Stern
Matthew Galletti
Kyle Mantwyler
Miles Blackburn
June Taylor
Ryan TAYLOR
Merideth Marzec
Michael Tukes
Donna Waszak
Stacy Jackson
Lucy Stastny

Joe Stastny
Denise Harvey
Jim Merrion
Linda Armbruster
Jen Jasinski
Lesa Hipes
Justin McGetrick
Charmaine Ekroth
Colleen Furet
Lauren Furey
Andrea Krieg
Mary Pat Anderson
Avery Jasinski
John Chrzas
Sam Boburka
Betty Chrzas
Megan Chrzas
Lydia Bueschel
Andrea Bueschel
David Jackson
Bart Tyszkowski
Amy Tyszkowski
Beth Sadowski
Emily Jursek
Tommy Sadowski
Paul Sadowski

City

La Grange IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Plainfield IL
Brookfield IL
Woodridge IL

La Grange IL

Oak Park IL
Plainfield IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Western Springs IL
Western Springs IL
Western Springs IL
LaGrange IL
Chicago IL
Willowbrook IL
Aurora IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
Berwyn IL

La Grange IL
Indian Head Park IL
Countryside IL
Hinsdale IL

Villa Park IL
Western Springs IL
LaGrange IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange IL
Lyons IL
Countryside IL
LaGrange Park IL
Brookfield IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Aurora 1L

Buffalo Grove IL
Buffalo Grove IL
Brookfield IL

Villa Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2016 Brat Trot 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1196
1192
1194
1235

384
1184
1292

191
1182

391
1195
1143
1169

289
1200
1202
1299
1216
1256
1154
1307
1308
1146
1176

140
1294
1150
1173
1138
1287
1304
1162

133
1293

374

293

361

338

308

300
1153
1218
1217
1187
1158
1189
1188

13
32
69
53
43
43
68
46
73
46
16
16
16
13
47
12
35
39
66
41
55
58
40
71
57
44
58
26
73
33
29
27
56
10
52
30
49
18
45
48
39
26
26
37
26

6
41
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65-69
50-54
40-44
40-44
65-69
45-49
70-99
45-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
10-14
45-49
10-14
35-39
35-39
65-69
40-44
55-59
55-59
40-44
70-99
55-59
40-44
55-59
25-29
70-99
30-34
25-29
25-29
55-59
10-14
50-54
30-34
45-49
15-19
45-49
45-49
35-39
25-29
25-29
35-39
25-29
1-9
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
33:05.7 33:12.3
33:28.7 33:32.2
33:29.0 33:40.1
33:47.4 33:57.1
34:00.3 34:05.1
34:04.1 34:18.4
34:08.3 34:17.9
34:43.6 34:50.5
35:58.1 36:07.6
36:33.0 36:33.0
37:25.5 37:36.4
37:27.5 37:38.1
37:35.8 37:35.8
38:23.8 38:26.7
39:14.2 39:17.1
39:14.2 39:16.4
39:36.2 39:53.6
39:37.2 39:51.3
40:03.3 40:15.6
42:16.8 42:22.1
42:36.3 42:51.5
42:36.4 42:51.8
42:51.6 43:01.5
43:53.5 43:59.9
44:29.3 44:50.2
44:30.1 44:37.9
44:56.1 45:09.2
46:03.1 46:26.7
46:17.3 46:30.7
49:20.9 49:23.5
49:23.1 49:40.4
49:24.9 49:39.8
51:08.6 51:30.3
51:36.3 51:47.8
53:44.3 54:03.7
53:45.0 54:04.9
53:46.6 54:06.3
53:53.8 54:13.6
54:05.6 54:22.4
54:06.0 54:22.4
54:21.4 54:24.5
54:31.2 54:54.3
54:32.0 54:54.1
54:32.2 54:51.7
54:32.3 54:54.9
54:42.2 54:53.1
54:43.0 54:53.9
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